
20 bodů 15 bodů 15 bodů

průběžný 

test

skupinová 

prezentace

individuální 

prezentace 1 2 3

1. 59957 Adamczyk, Petr 15 12 13 2 42

2. 59936 Cábová, Veronika 15 11 15 6 47

3. 60140 Černošek, Pavel 17 12 10 9 48

4. 59542 Kawková, Karolína 13 6 12 1 32

5. 55546 Krnáčová, Dominika 18 13 14 8 53

6. 59892 Kroupová, Marie 14 11 15 6 46

7. 60090 Michalík, Denis 16 12 15 1 44

8. 59042 Pinkas, Matyas 17 0 15 0 32

9. 59873 Prudká, Eva 15 11 13 6 45

10. 58961 Skoupilová, Sára 14 6 12 4 36

11. 59074 Vachtarčíková, Karolína 19 13 12 8 52

12. 59568 Zembovská, Markéta 15 13 13 10 51

13.

14.

15.

16.

zkouška (50 bodů)

body celkem hodnocení
bonusové 

body



A = 100 – 91 bodů

B = 90 - 81 bodů

C= 80 – 71 bodů

D = 70- 61 bodů

E = 60 – 55 bodů

F = 54 a méně bodů



30 bodů navíc

ESEJ/ÚVAHA body 0-1 2 3 A = 100 – 91 bodů

1. 59961 Buroňová, Veronika 30 4 46 80 C B = 90 - 81 bodů

2. 59891 Fajtlová, Iveta 30 4 32 66 D C= 80 – 71 bodů

3. 59347 Fraš, Jiří 30 50 80 C D = 70- 61 bodů

4. 63193 Hlaváčová, Michaela 0 38 38 E = 60 – 55 bodů

5. 59778 Hlavenková, Kateřina 30 6 54 90 B F = 54 a méně bodů

6. 7401 Kebísková, Dagmar 0 0 0 0

7. 15990 Kopitzová, Helena 28 4 52 84 B

8. 59421 Muchová, Jana 30 6 36 72 D

9. 59577 Plinta, Marek 30 62 92 A

10. 7882 Skalický, Petr 10 46 56 E

11. 59883 Skrzyžalová, Lucie 28 44 72 C

12. 59813 Složilová, Karin 30 6 54 90 B

13. 59533 Straková, Michaela 30 5 34 69 D

14. 59855 Tutková, Veronika 30 6 32 68 D

15. 59996 Tydlačková, Hana 30 6 62 98 A

16. 33410 Weissová, Barbora opak 28 56 84 B

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

zkouška (70 bodů)

hodnoceníbody celkem


